
Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: O2 sensor for Sipap Viasys
1 message

Petrut Rotarescu <petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro> 4 September 2024 at 08:34
To: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Hello! I did a littel mistake... it s calea mosilor, not mosiloe...  
For a last time, can you modify at delivery address? Sorry

Trimis de pe Outlook pentru Android

From: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 4:35:10 PM
To: Petrut Rotarescu <petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro>
Subject: Re: O2 sensor for Sipap Viasys
 
Thank you Petre,

Please see attached updated proforma invoice.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 3 Sept 2024 at 14:00, Petrut Rotarescu <petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro> wrote:
Delivery address it s calea mosiloe, nr 51, et1, sector 3, bucuresti.
Please modify. Sorry

9/4/24, 9:05 AM Gmail - Re: O2 sensor for Sipap Viasys
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Trimis de pe Outlook pentru Android

From: Petrut Rotarescu <petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro>
Sent: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 3:01:01 PM
To: Andreea Ghizdavu <andreea.ghizdavu@abbmed.ro>
Subject: Fwd: O2 sensor for Sipap Viasys
 

Trimis de pe Outlook pentru Android

From: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 2:54:40 PM
To: Petrut Rotarescu <petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro>
Subject: Re: O2 sensor for Sipap Viasys
 
Hi Petre,

Please see attached updated proforma invoice.

Please let me know if you require any changes to be made.

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 3 Sept 2024 at 10:44, Petrut Rotarescu <petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro> wrote:
Neopusl it s a different company

9/4/24, 9:05 AM Gmail - Re: O2 sensor for Sipap Viasys
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Trimis de pe Outlook pentru Android

From: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 12:36:00 PM
To: Petrut Rotarescu <petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro>
Subject: Re: O2 sensor for Sipap Viasys
 
Thank you, I will amend the proforma invoice.  Is Neopuls a separate company to ABB Medtec?
Or is Neopuls no longer active? 

If so I will update our system.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the
office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where
possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 3 Sept 2024 at 10:28, Petrut Rotarescu <petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro> wrote:
Address: str Dimitrie Grecescu, nr 11, sector 5, bucurest.
CUI RO 34944232

Trimis de pe Outlook pentru Android

From: Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>
Sent: Tuesday, September 3, 2024 12:23:15 PM
To: Petre Rotarescu <petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro>
Subject: Re: O2 sensor for Sipap Viasys
 
Please accept my apologies Petre.

Should all orders now be for ABB Medtec?  With the following address?
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Thank you.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in
the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email
where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 3 Sept 2024 at 10:13, Petre Rotarescu <petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro> wrote:

We have a problem. 

The sensor is for ABB Medtec, not for Neopuls.

Please modify the date of company!

Thanks!

La 03.09.2024 11:19, Kate Griffiths a scris:

Hi Petre,

Please see attached proforma invoice as requested.  Please let me know if you
require any changes to be made.

9/4/24, 9:05 AM Gmail - Re: O2 sensor for Sipap Viasys

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1809085642921736850%7Cmsg-f:1809250035029149… 4/6

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro


Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work
remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered,
but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any
action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed
from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Tue, 3 Sept 2024 at 09:03, Petre Rotarescu <petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro>
wrote:

Hello!

Be kind and help pe with a proforma invoice for one sensor!

Thanks

La 02.09.2024 15:32, Kate Griffiths a scris:

Hi Petre,

Thank you for your enquiry. 

The sensor for the Viasys Infant Flow SiPAP is part number
0110021 - R-22MEDV

The price is €30.20 each EXW.  These are currently in stock.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
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Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and
admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls
to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use
email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally
privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by
anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,
distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to
be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the
subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

On Mon, 2 Sept 2024 at 13:01, Petre Rotarescu
<petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro> wrote:

Hello,

Dear kate, can you help me with a price for Viasys Sipap O2
sensor?

Best regards,

Petre R

-- 
Toate cele bune,

Petre Rotărescu
Inginer service ABBMedtec
petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro
+40757273457

-- 
Toate cele bune,

Petre Rotărescu
Inginer service ABBMedtec
petrut.rotarescu@abbmed.ro
+40757273457
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